Document?	
/Pm/ 10/02\	N FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
IRADEN	WARKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Kanegafuchi Kagaku Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha	Kaneka Corporation
2-4 Nakanoshima 3-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka, JAPAN Individual(s) Association	2-4 Nakanoshima 3-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka, JAPAN
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	
☑ Corporation-Japanese	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship
☐ Other	Association
	☐ General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No.	·
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☑ Corporation-Japanese
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
	designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: June 27, 1991 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
· ·	•
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,256,162
Additional number(s) attached?	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☐ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection
Suite 800 Washington, D.C. 20037 3213	with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
Washington, D.C. 20037-3213	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Attention: Gary D. Krugman, Esquire	Deposit account number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
the original document.	
Car DV	
Gary D. Krueman	June 3, 2004
Jan., 20. 12(15)	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES	
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
P.O. Box 1450	

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PLEASE STAMP & RETURN TO TMK BOX

Registrant: Kaneka Corporation (by change of name)

Mark: KANECARON

Registration No.: 1,256,162

Issue Date: November 28, 2003

Date: June 3, 2004

Papers Filed: Transmittal Letter with Change of Name Cover Sheet

VIA FACSIMILE

RECEIVED BY THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Attorneys: SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

RECORDED: 06/03/2004

625141_1.DOC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002864 FRAME: 0264